
Tirupati - Hisar SF  Special Fare  Special/09716 - SF - NWR 
KMT/Khammam to JP/Jaipur Junction 

30h 4m - 1654 km - 13 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPTY Tirupati 16:00 0 1 0 24 163 SCR
2 RU Renigunta Junction 16:25 16:27 2m 0 1 10 62 115 SCR
3 GDR Gudur Junction 17:48 17:50 2m 1 93 79 19 SCR
4 NLR Nellore 18:19 18:20 1m 1 132 71 18 SCR
5 BZA Vijayawada Junction 21:55 22:00 5m 0 1 387 59 19 SCR
6 KMT Khammam 23:40 23:41 1m 1 486 66 118 SCR
7 WL Warangal 01:18 01:20 2m 2,3 2 593 69 271 SCR
8 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 03:50 03:51 1m 2 767 27 184 SCR
9 BPQ Balharshah 06:25 06:30 5m 2 837 53 346 CR
10 NGP Nagpur Junction 10:25 10:30 5m 0 2 1045 58 309 CR
11 ET Itarsi Junction 15:40 15:45 5m 0 2 1344 53 329 WCR
12 BPL Bhopal Junction 17:30 17:40 10m 0 2 1435 56 405 WCR
13 SJP Shujalpur 19:05 19:07 2m 1 2 1516 55 455 WR
14 UJN Ujjain Junction 21:00 21:05 5m 3,4 2 1619 39 492 WR
15 NAD Nagda Junction 22:30 22:45 15m 0 2 1674 96 469 WR
16 RMA Ramganj Mandi Junction 00:21 00:23 2m 2 3 1828 70 357 WCR
17 KOTA Kota Junction 01:25 01:30 5m 1 3 1900 48 253 WCR
18 SWM Sawai Madhopur

Junction
03:45 04:05 20m 1 3 2008 93 WCR

19 DPA Durgapura 05:25 05:28 3m 1 3 2132 26 403 NWR
20 JP Jaipur Junction 05:45 05:55 10m 3 3 2139 29 428 NWR
21 DKBJ Dahar Ka Balaji 06:02 06:05 3m 0 3 2143 85 NWR
22 RGS Ringas Junction 06:45 06:48 3m 1 3 2200 48 479 NWR
23 SIKR Sikar Junction 07:50 07:55 5m 0 3 2250 66 429 NWR
24 NWH Nawalgarh 08:20 08:22 2m 0 3 2277 48 NWR
25 JJN Jhunjhunu 09:08 09:10 2m 1 3 2314 79 NWR
26 CRWA Chirawa 09:32 09:34 2m 0 3 2343 37 319 NWR
27 LHU Loharu Junction 10:20 10:22 2m 0 3 2372 79 NWR
28 SDLP Sadulpur Junction 11:00 11:30 30m 3 2422 47 NWR
29 HSR Hisar Junction 13:00 0 3 2492 - 212 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 06 2024 (06:45)

Jun 06 2024 (06:45)

1

1


